
50-­‐57	
  Mile	
  Adairsville,	
  return	
  Trimble	
  Hollow
1. Turn right onto Busch Dr NE 2.0

2.0 3. Turn right onto Cassville White Rd 0.1
2.1 4. Turn left onto Spring Place Rd 3.7
5.8 6. Turn left onto Kirk Rd NW 0.4

7. Turn left onto Timberwood Rd NW 1.4
6.2 8. Bear right onto Crowe Springs Spur 0.2
6.4 9. Turn left onto E Pleasant Valley Rd NW 2.5
8.9 10. Turn left onto Adairsville Pleasant Valley 4.1
13.0 11. Turn left onto Poplar Springs Rd 0.2

13.2 12. Continue onto Summer St 0.4
13.6 13. Turn left onto Main St S/Old U.S. 41 S 0.1
13.7 14. Turn right onto Chestnut St 0.1
13.8 15. Turn left onto Railroad St 0.6
14.4 16. Continue onto White Rd 2.8
17.2 17. Turn left to stay on White Rd 0.6
17.8 To add 6.5 miles, see box on right
17.8 18. Turn right onto Jarrett Loop NW 1.9
19.7 19. Turn right onto Hall Station Rd NW 3.5
23.2 20. Turn right onto King St 0.4
23.6 21. Turn left onto Main St N/Old U.S. 41 N 0.3
23.9 22. Turn right onto Piedmont Ave to store 0.2
24.1 STORE STOP
24.1 23. Return thru parking lot to right on Piedmont Ave 

(CAREFUL - one way)
0.3

24.4 26. Turn right onto Old U.S. 41 N 0.5
24.9        Cross Hwy 
24.9 27. Turn left onto Woody Rd 1.5
26.4 28. Turn right onto Leek Rd SW 0.9
27.3 29. Turn right onto Shaw Rd SW 0.4
27.7 30. Turn right onto Miller Ferry Rd SW 1.1
28.8 31. Turn left onto GA-3 N/US-41 N 0.3
29.1 32. Turn right onto Trimble Hollow Rd SE 4.6
33.7 33. Slight right onto Union Grove Church Rd 1.8

35.5 34. Turn right onto Plainview Rd SE 2.4
37.9 35. Continue onto Green Loop 0.9
38.8 36. Turn left onto GA-140 E/Folsom Rd SE 0.5
39.3 37. Slight right onto Towe Chapel Rd NW 3.8
43.1 38. Turn left onto Crowe Springs Spur NW 2.2
45.3 39. Turn left onto Crowe Springs Rd NW 0.4
45.7 40. Turn right onto Spring Place Rd 2.4
48.1 41. Turn left onto Cassville White Rd NE 0.7
48.8 42. Turn right onto Old Grassdale Rd 1.0
49.8 43. Turn left onto Busch Dr NE 0.5
50.3 Arrive Brewery

To add  6.5 miles: 
Right on Jarrett Loop      1.2  
Left toward Hall Station   0.1 
Left on Hall Station Rd    0.9  
Right on Barnsley Grdn  3.0  
Right on Rockfence Rd   4.6  
Left on Hall Station Rd   1.8  
Right on King St              0.4  


